3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

2000 USDC Voucher

125M SHIB

700 LDO
1000 USDC

$2000 USDC

$1000 USDT Airdrop
$1000 Rewards

5000 BUSD

POLYGON
0x9644379a6ec53597ca23e8f39c4e30b584f35a58

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

yz
SHIBARIUM LAUNCH AIRDROP
Reward at BoneWin.com
Staking Bounty Reward
Circle Weekly Givewaways
Voucher

Reward at BoneWin.com

cc

1000-usdt.info

NFT VOUCHER

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9644379a6ec53597ca23e8f39c4e30b584f35a58

Date & time

2023-11-22
17:07:24

2023-11-22
17:02:04

2023-11-22
17:01:52

2023-11-22
17:01:10

2023-10-16
07:43:42

2023-10-16
06:10:32

2023-09-08
16:23:33

2023-09-08
16:23:25

2023-09-08
16:21:57

Transaction Id

0x5d6090ae9228b3149cl5c

8b328b47c0a957d182b765

9ccé65daf767d5f3caslels

Oxbe291bl2a3cfd07dSfae

652c3a3ac82069dd1c4568

00bf8c4ae?26a15delf110b

Oxcc3248008373cf7f5eeb

650cf2a32babd391cd1672

65ddl1cca87c4017adelac3

Ox6045344d8cfd3584ec3b

e92584eb6abdaeach7c1287

b37a803eeeecas334c8f1d

Ox1d2fc63c171d4e515cc3

£26a81f6be547b6b619156

186859bh30f5dc3d9788f18

Oxbda75310bb61634f4516

a2ef0fdcef832427508bb2

£88236272656be7682e261

0x79ec35181f955cblc4afh

bla4f91fb634adc35c25a06

33149318956a28880edele

Oxcbde2c386c8ae9761f81

8hcb6da238e081a373chad0d

7b1b96ad97b1472b8ecf06

0x913fc4cab35a313c4934

9d462817248dcf287cfell

6b40dbeb72eaffc7f3312a

Amount

+

+

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1vyz

1 cc

1 Voucher

1 1000-usdt.info

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH
AIRDROP

1 Staking Bounty
Reward

1 Circle Weekly
Givewaways

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d6090ae928b3149c15c8b328b47c0a957d182b7659cc65d4f767d5f3ca41e04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d6090ae928b3149c15c8b328b47c0a957d182b7659cc65d4f767d5f3ca41e04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d6090ae928b3149c15c8b328b47c0a957d182b7659cc65d4f767d5f3ca41e04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe291b12a3cfd07d5fae652c3a3ac82069dd1c456800bf8c4ae96a15de1f110b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe291b12a3cfd07d5fae652c3a3ac82069dd1c456800bf8c4ae96a15de1f110b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe291b12a3cfd07d5fae652c3a3ac82069dd1c456800bf8c4ae96a15de1f110b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcc3248008373cf7f5eeb650cf2a32ba6d391cd167265dd1cca87c4017ade1ac3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcc3248008373cf7f5eeb650cf2a32ba6d391cd167265dd1cca87c4017ade1ac3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcc3248008373cf7f5eeb650cf2a32ba6d391cd167265dd1cca87c4017ade1ac3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6045344d8cfd3584ec36e92584e6abdaeacb7c1287b37a803eeeeca4334c8f1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6045344d8cfd3584ec36e92584e6abdaeacb7c1287b37a803eeeeca4334c8f1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6045344d8cfd3584ec36e92584e6abdaeacb7c1287b37a803eeeeca4334c8f1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d2fc63c171d4e515cc3f26a81f6be547b6b619156186859b30f5dc3d9788f18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d2fc63c171d4e515cc3f26a81f6be547b6b619156186859b30f5dc3d9788f18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d2fc63c171d4e515cc3f26a81f6be547b6b619156186859b30f5dc3d9788f18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbda75310bb61634f4516a2ef0fdcef832427508bb2f88236272656be7682e261
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbda75310bb61634f4516a2ef0fdcef832427508bb2f88236272656be7682e261
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbda75310bb61634f4516a2ef0fdcef832427508bb2f88236272656be7682e261
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x79ec35181f955c61c4fbb1a4f91f634adc35c25a06331493f8956a28880ede1e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x79ec35181f955c61c4fbb1a4f91f634adc35c25a06331493f8956a28880ede1e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x79ec35181f955c61c4fbb1a4f91f634adc35c25a06331493f8956a28880ede1e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcbde2c386c8ae9761f818bc6da238e081a373cbad07b1b96ad97b1472b8ecf06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcbde2c386c8ae9761f818bc6da238e081a373cbad07b1b96ad97b1472b8ecf06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcbde2c386c8ae9761f818bc6da238e081a373cbad07b1b96ad97b1472b8ecf06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x913fc4ca635a313c49349d462817248dcf287cfe116b40dbeb72eaffc7f3312a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x913fc4ca635a313c49349d462817248dcf287cfe116b40dbeb72eaffc7f3312a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x913fc4ca635a313c49349d462817248dcf287cfe116b40dbeb72eaffc7f3312a

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-09-08 Oxd58426F049d24192335 + 1 NFT VOUCHER v
16:21:33 14c27ab4252ebf7d132fa9
d3be576905el1le3e54cccl

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd58426f049d241f9233514c27ab4252ebf7d132fa9d3be576905e11e3e54ccc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd58426f049d241f9233514c27ab4252ebf7d132fa9d3be576905e11e3e54ccc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd58426f049d241f9233514c27ab4252ebf7d132fa9d3be576905e11e3e54ccc1

